TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 10, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY JURY DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS'VS:

18-10-20764-CR

20-11-21235-CR
22-02-21545-CR
22-03-21558-CR

21-06-21395-CR

22-02-21551-CR
22-02-21552-CR
22-03-21565-CR
22-03-21566-CR
22-03-21567-CR

22-12-21801-CR

24-02-22085-CR
24-02-22086-CR

John Andrew Gonzales
In Jail (Bench Warrant)

Elijah Chappel
In Jail

QGabriel Lopez
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Steven Guerrara
In Jajl

Karen Salazar
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

LindaMott
In Jail

Adam Varvel #6

Adam Varvel #1.

Jake Spiegelhauer #2
Donnie Andreski #4
Craig Greening #3

Donnie Andreski #5
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